A - Addition
R - Reduction in Price
D - Discontinued
C - Administrative Change
Order Code Description
US Suggested Retail
Price  MS Price
Entry Level E Series
E324
E324 - 32” LED LCD Public Display Monitor w/built in ATSC
tuner, 1366x768 (WXGA) native resolution, RS-232 control, Full
AV function, Built in speakers, Tabletop stand included, 3 Year
Warranty (Suggested Replacement Model for the E323)(No
Longer Accepting Orders)  $                       599.00 479$
E325
E325- 32” LED LCD Public Display Monitor w/built in
ATSC/NTSC tuner, 1366 x 768 (HD) native resolution, limited
RS-232 control, HDMI x3, VGA, RCA Component/Composite,
USB Media Player, Built in speakers, Tabletop stand not
included, 3 Year Warranty (Suggested Replacement Model for
the E324)  $                       629.00 503$
E424
E424 - 42” LED LCD Public Display Monitor w/built in ATSC
tuner, 1920x1080 (FHD) native resolution, RS-232 control, Full
AV function, Built in speakers, Tabletop stand included, 3 Year
Warranty (Suggested Replacement Model for the E423) (No
Longer Accepting Orders) 1,199$                         899$
E425
E425- 42” LED LCD Public Display Monitor w/built in
ATSC/NTSC tuner, 1920x1080 (FHD) native resolution, limited
RS-232 control, HDMI x3, VGA, RCA Component/Composite,
USB Media Player, Built in speakers, Tabletop stand not
included, 3 Year Warranty (Suggested Replacement Model for
the E424) 1,199$                         899$
E464
E464 - 46” LED LCD Public Display Monitor w/built in ATSC
tuner, 1920x1080 (FHD) native resolution, RS-232 control, Full
AV function, Built in speakers, Tabletop stand included, 3 Year
Warranty (LIMITED AVAILABILITY) 1,249$                         937$
E505
E505- 50” LED LCD Public Display Monitor w/built in
ATSC/NTSC tuner, 1920x1080 (FHD) native resolution, limited
RS-232 control, HDMI x3, VGA, RCA Component/Composite,
USB Media Player, Built in speakers, Tabletop stand not
included, 3 Year Warranty 1,249$                         937$
E554
E554 - 55” LED LCD Public Display Monitor w/built in ATSC
tuner, 1920x1080 (FHD) native resolution, RS-232 control, Full
AV function, Built in speakers, Tabletop stand included, 3 Year
Warranty (Suggested Replacement Model for the E553) (No
Longer Accepting Orders) 1,749$                         1,312$
E585
E585 - 58” LED LCD Public Display Monitor w/built in
ATSC/NTSC tuner, 1920x1080 (FHD) native resolution, limited
RS-232 control, HDMI x3, VGA, RCA Component/Composite,
USB Media Player, Built in speakers, Tabletop stand not
included, 3 Year Warranty (Suggested Replacement Model for
the E554) 1,749$                         1,312$
E654
E654 - 65" LED LCD Public Display Monitor w/built in ATSC
tuner, 1920x1080 (FHD) native resolution, RS-232 control, Full
AV function, Built in speakers, Tabletop stand included, 3 Year
Warranty (No Longer Accepting Orders) 4,199$                         3,149$
E655
E655 - 65" LED LCD Public Display Monitor w/built in
ATSC/NTSC tuner, 1920x1080 (FHD) native resolution, limited
RS-232 control, HDMI x3, VGA, RCA Component/Composite,